
2.49

2.90
2.71

3.00

 ND 

FE  

 NC 
 NB 

 NA 

 CGD

 O2D
 O1D

 CBD
 CAD

 C4D

 C3D

 C2D
 CMD

 C1D

 CAC

 CBC

 C4C

 C3C

 C2C

 CMC

 C1C

 CAB

 CBB

 C4B

 C3B

 C2B
 CMB

 C1B

 CGA

 O2A O1A

 CBA

 CAA

 C4A

 C3A  CMA

 C2A

 C1A

 CHD

 CHC

 CHB

 CHA

 OH 

 C2 

 C1 

 NH1

 CZ 
 NH2

 NE 
 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 CA 
 N  

 C   OA1

 OA2

 C10
 O10

 C11

 C9 

 O9 

 C6 

 C7 

 N8 

 N5 

 C8A

 C4A

 C4 
 O4 

 N3 

 C2 

 N2 

 N1 

 CB 

 SG 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1
 CD2

 CD1 CG 

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Trp 409(A)

Trp 587(A)

Phe 584(A)

Trp 678(A)

Glu 592(A)

Gly 417(A)

Ser 457(A)

Phe 704(A)

Arg 414(A)

Val 416(A)

Met 570(A)

Ser 585(A)

Gly 586(A)

Met 589(A)

Val 649(A)

Act 804(A)

Hem 801(A)

1KJ 803(A)

H4B 802(A)

Cys 415(A)Tyr 706(A)


